
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CITIZENS
BANK OF LEEDS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302110000
41061

02/11/1993
01:56:36

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRIN,
DAVID A JR

199303120000
70061

03/12/1993
10:24:07

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITLEY,
EDDIE L

199304210001
10081

04/21/1993
10:26:42

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
ANGELA M

199304220001
11801

04/22/1993
12:30:50

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
STANLEY L

199312030003
85211

12/03/1993
08:39:57

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MELISSA J


