Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Secured party; Name= CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302110000 41061	02/11/1993 01:56:36	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERRIN, DAVID A JR						
199303120000 70061	03/12/1993 10:24:07	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITLEY, EDDIE L						
199304210001 10081	04/21/1993 10:26:42	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, ANGELA M						
199304220001 11801	04/22/1993 12:30:50	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, STANLEY L						
199312030003 85211	12/03/1993 08:39:57	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MELISSA J						